*Revised: 10-18-22

November 7
November 8
November 10
Nov 14-19
November 17
November 19
November 28-Dec 3
December 5
December 12
December 13
December 15
January 2
January 9-14
January 23
January 26
January 27
January 30

February 2

Minco

JH Basketball

2022/ 2023

@ Ninnekah

7th/8th Pioneer

@ Alex

7th Tourney Dibble
Carnegie

Hydro Eakly Festival
Mt. View Gracemount
@ Ampo

@ Verden

7th/ 8th @ Crooked Oak
Okarche

Dibble

JH Grady County
Alex

@ Rush Springs
Verden

Ampo

Hinton

6:30
4:30
6:30
TBA
6:30
TBA
TBA
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
TBA
6:30
6:30
4:00
6:30
6:30



